SCORING STATS

9 Austin 0.0% 44.4% 0.0% 44.4%
4 ChrisP... 0.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 100.0% 5.0 14.0 35.7% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 5.0 14.0 35.7%
8 Diego 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 1.0 2.0 50.0% 0.0 1.0 0.0% 1.0 3.0 33.3%
3 EljahU... 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 3.0 3.0 100.0% 0.0 1.0 0.0% 3.0 4.0 75.0%
2 Grayso... 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 4.0 7.0 57.1% 0.0 3.0 0.0% 4.0 10.0 40.0%
1 Joel Ca... 0.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 1.0 6.0 16.7% 1.0 3.0 33.3% 2.0 9.0 27.8%
7 Jonath... 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 2.0 40 50.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 2.0 40 50.0%
10 Jorgec.. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 1.0 0.0% 0.0 2.0 0.0% 0.0 3.0 0%

6 Justin a 0.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 100.0% 1.0 2.0 50.0% 0.0 2.0 0.0% 1.0 40 25.0%
12 another 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0%

1 extra 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0%

5 kris cook 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 1.0 1.0 100.0% 2.0 5.0 40.0% 3.0 6.0 66.7%

Total 0.0 57.0 4.0 4.0 100.0% 22.0 49.0 44 9% 3.0 17.0 17.6% 25.0 66.0 40.2%



NON-SCORING STATS

_ PLAYER ASSTS OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS m CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

N W ® & O

10

12
1"

Austin

Chris Prod...

Diego

Elijah Uche
Grayson...
Joel Carrillo
Jonathan Li

Jorge car...

Justin a
another
extra
kris cook

Total

00:19:26
00:21:08
00:18:11
00:16:46
00:23:32
00:23:38
00:21:44
00:18:01
00:21:27
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:16:07

1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0

13.0

9.0

1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
17.0

7.0
0.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
20.0

16.0

1.0
5.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
37.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0

3.0

0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
7.0

0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
6.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
24.0

18.0

-2.0
5.0
2.0

-2.0
4.0

-8.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
9.0

30.0

09
-01
0.3
0.1
-01
0.2
-0.4
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.6
1.5

-9.0
3.0
-3.0
-6.0
-4.0
-9.0
3.0
-23.0
0.0
0.0

15.0



FG% = 25.0/64.0 (39.06%)



SCORING STATS

Austin 0.0% 44 4% 44.4%

NON-SCORING STATS

Austin 00:19:26 3.0




SCORING STATS

a Chris P... 12.0 100.0% 14.0 35.7% 14.0 35.7%

NON-SCORING STATS

4 Chris Prod... 00:21:08 1.0 16.0 -9.0




SCORING STATS

Diego 0.0% 33.3%

NON-SCORING STATS

Diego 00:18:11 20 -0.1




SCORING STATS

Elijah U... 0.0% 100.0% 75.0%

NON-SCORING STATS

-3.0

Elijah Uche 00:16:46 5.0




SCORING STATS

Grayso... 0.0% 7.0 57.1% 10.0 40.0%

NON-SCORING STATS

-6.0

Grayson... 00:23:32 2.0




SCORING STATS

Joel Ca... 0.0% 16.7% 1.0 33.3% 27.8%

NON-SCORING STATS

1 Joel Carrillo 00:23:38 1.0 1.0 2.0 -0.1 -4.0




SCORING STATS

Jonath... 0.0% 50.0%

NON-SCORING STATS

-9.0

7 Jonathan Li 00:21:44 4.0




SCORING STATS

Jorge c.. 0.0% 0%

NON-SCORING STATS

Jorge car... 00:18:01 4.0 8.0 -0.4




SCORING STATS

Justin a 100.0% 25.0%

NON-SCORING STATS

Justin a 00:21:27 1.0 1.0 -23.0




SCORING STATS

another 0.0% 0%

NON-SCORING STATS

another 00:00:00 0.0




SCORING STATS

extra 0.0% 0%

NON-SCORING STATS

extra 00:00:00 0.0




SCORING STATS

kris cook 0.0% 100.0% 40.0% 66.7%

NON-SCORING STATS

15.0

kris cook 00:16:07 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.0




